Samag TM20 INOX

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Type

Load centre distance (mm)
Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Width (mm)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Driver's place

Battery

Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Warranty

Samag
TM20 INOX
2000

Pallet truck
600

1400

560

780
Polyurethane
Walking driver
24V/270ah
900

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval




