Samag TM20 INOX

(EP1214)

Brand	Samag
Model	TM20 INOX
Capacity (kg)	2000
Туре	Pallet truck
Load centre distance (mm)	600
Fork length (mm)	1400
Fork carriage width (mm)	560
Width (mm)	780
Type of tyres, drive wheels	Polyurethane
Driver's place	Walking driver
Battery	24V/270ah
Dead weight (kg)	900
Approved	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval



Warranty